Issue: C21R1
Décor Manufacturer Code Name
Surface
Texture
Code
Notes Core
Length
mm
Width
mm
Nominal
Thickness mm RRP  +VAT
N/A OPP9 Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 9 £76.36
N/A OPP13 Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 13 £82.52
N/A OPP16 Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 16 £89.94
N/A OPP19 Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 19 £92.04
N/A OPP26 Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 26 £120.32
N/A ABWPP9 American Black Walnut Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 9 £93.16
N/A ABWPP13 American Black Walnut Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 13 £103.38
N/A ABWPP16 American Black Walnut Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 16 £106.60
N/A ABWPP19 American Black Walnut Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 19 £108.98
N/A COBP10 Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 10 £90.50
N/A COBP13 Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 13 £100.16
N/A COBP16 Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 16 £102.82
N/A COBP19 Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 19 £110.66
N/A ABWBP10  American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 10 £120.88
N/A ABWBP13  American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 13 £131.66
N/A ABWBP13  Americn Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 16 £136.42
N/A ABWBP19  American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding N/A 2440 1220 19 £143.28
N/A PP18 Poplar Plywood N/A Requires finishing N/A 2440 1220 18 £58.93
N/A PP18J Poplar Plywood N/A
Requires finishing/ long
grain